Date

July 21-October 2, 2011

October 30-31, 2011
October 30-31, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011

November-December 2011

December 14, 2011
January 1, 2012
February 1, 2012
February 29, 2012
March 31, 2012
March 20, 2012

Amount
$43.00
$324.00
$123.17
$90.40
$857.95
$455.67
$37.50
$30.00
$103.46
$306.94
$38.84
$89.13
$26.29
$25.11
$208.34

Penny Anguish - VP & Chief Nursing Officer

Expense Category
Incidental
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation

Travel - Meals

Travel - Accommodation

Travel - Flight
Travel - Incidentals
Travel - Taxi
Travel - Mileage
Meal

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Meal

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodation

Description

TBRHSC Parking Fees

End of Life Care Network - Strategy Meeting
End of Life Care Network - Strategy Meeting
OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

Airport Parking Fees

OHA Health Achieve

Local Mileage Reimbursement

Christmas Function

Local Mileage Reimbursement

Local Mileage Reimbursement

CVP Meeting

Local Mileage Reimbursement

Regional RM&R Cluster 3 Meeting



