		Penny Anguish - VP & Chief Nursing Officer	
Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
July 21-October 2, 2011	\$43.00	Incidental	TBRHSC Parking Fees
October 30-31, 2011	\$324.00	Travel - Mileage	End of Life Care Network - Strategy Meeting
October 30-31, 2011	\$123.17	Travel - Accommodation	End of Life Care Network - Strategy Meeting
November 6-9, 2011	\$90.40	Travel - Meals	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$857.95	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$455.67	Travel - Flight	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$37.50	Travel - Incidentals	Airport Parking Fees
November 6-9, 2011	\$30.00	Travel - Taxi	OHA Health Achieve
November-December 2011	\$103.46	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
December 14, 2011	\$306.94	Meal	Christmas Function
January 1, 2012	\$38.84	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
February 1, 2012	\$89.13	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
February 29, 2012	\$26.29	Meal	CVP Meeting
March 31, 2012	\$25.11	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage Reimbursement
March 20, 2012	\$208.34	Travel - Accommodation	Regional RM&R Cluster 3 Meeting